Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

03/04/2024 Through 03/10/2024

2400008866
2400008875
2400008981
2400008985
2400008992
2400008993
2400009018
2400009034
2400009035
2400009051
2400009055
2400009087
2400009093
2400009094
2400009161
2400009162
2400009164
2400009175
2400009183
2400009291
2400009298
2400009327
2400009367
2400009390
2400009402
2400009408
2400009412
2400009427
2400009474
2400009483
2400009486
2400009487
2400009490
2400009492
2400009493
2400009496

3/4/2024 5:30:14 AM
3/4/2024 8:19:17 AM
3/4/2024 3:21:32 PM
3/4/2024 3:48:14 PM
3/4/2024 6:06:07 PM
3/4/2024 6:18:36 PM
3/5/2024 12:28:24 AM
3/5/2024 6:49:11 AM
3/5/2024 6:56:32 AM
3/5/2024 8:38:18 AM
3/5/2024 8:45:00 AM
3/5/2024 10:58:03 AM
3/5/2024 11:43:04 AM
3/5/2024 11:25:26 AM
3/5/2024 5:59:45 PM
3/5/2024 7:34:25 PM
3/5/2024 8:15:01 PM
3/5/2024 11:22:10 PM
3/6/2024 1:36:23 AM
3/6/2024 2:06:00 PM
3/6/2024 2:44:43 PM
3/6/2024 5:58:03 PM
3/7/2024 1:44:24 AM
3/7/2024 8:21:24 AM
3/7/2024 11:11:05 AM
3/7/2024 11:36:02 AM
3/7/2024 1:31:17 PM
3/7/2024 3:08:50 PM
3/8/2024 1:20:41 AM
3/8/2024 7:11:35 AM
3/8/2024 7:31:33 AM
3/8/2024 7:18:09 AM
3/8/2024 8:17:48 AM
3/8/2024 8:32:34 AM
3/8/2024 8:56:23 AM
3/7/2024 9:21:18 PM

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FINANCIAL ABUSE ELDERLY >=$30K<$150K

ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT
ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT CLASS C
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
WARRANT-CITY MISD
ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT
THEFT UNDER $100.00
INFORMATION

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500
THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL BITE REPORT
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT OF FIREARM
INFORMATION

THEFT UNDER $100.00

ANIMAL CALL

WARRANT-CITY MISD
BURGLARY OF HABITATION
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
ANIMAL CALL

MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
THEFT REPORT

FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
THEFT REPORT

TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
THEFT REPORT

MAJOR ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE

THEFT REPORT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

MEET COMPLAINANT
WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC

ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL CALL

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY

MEET COMPLAINANT
ANIMAL CALL

TRAFFIC

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

PCT CRIM TRES in PROGRESS

BMV REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
BMV REPORT
BMV REPORT
ANIMAL CALL

E SH 114 EB

CHOTEAU Cir
Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
AIRLINE Dr

TURNER Rd

MUSTANG Dr

DOVE LOOP Rd
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
WILLIAMS Ct

E RIVERSIDE Dr

N SH 121 Fr SB

William D Tate Ave SB

S MAIN St

STARS AND STRIPES Way
PARK Blvd

IRA E WOODS Ave

OAK Ln

TEXAN Trl

Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
PARR Ln

MUSTANG Dr

N SH 26

Churchill Loop (Private)
BANYAN Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB
STONEWAY Dr

S MAIN St
COUNTRYSIDE Dr

S MAIN St

S MAIN St

E DALLAS Rd

BASS PRO Ct

W GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir
BASS PRO Ct

RED BIRD Ln

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared Exceptionally
P3

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Active

Closed

P3

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

P3

P3

Active

1900
1655
3601
3601
1104
951

1700
1709
1700
4133
891

0000
2300
925

3185
100

1007
714

1220
3601
3010
2711
1775
250

321

1523
1702
1100
4106
815

925

444

2200
2240
2200
3500



2400009531
2400009538
2400009550
2400009554
2400009555
2400009564
2400009606
2400009644
2400009666
2400009671
2400009675
2400009678
2400009682
2400009683
2400009696
2400009698
2400009718
2400009750
2400009761
2400009764
2400009783
2400009787
2400009796

3/8/2024 2:42:28 PM
3/8/2024 3:09:33 PM
3/8/2024 5:57:44 PM
3/8/2024 6:39:44 PM
3/8/2024 7:18:39 PM
3/8/2024 9:07:15 PM
3/9/2024 7:48:18 AM
3/9/2024 4:00:45 PM
3/9/2024 9:01:31 PM
3/9/2024 9:43:41 PM
3/9/2024 9:58:35 PM
3/9/2024 10:15:44 PM
3/9/2024 11:11:15 PM
3/9/2024 11:12:56 PM

3/10/2024 12:35:25 AM

3/10/2024 1:01:17 AM
3/10/2024 7:13:51 AM
3/10/2024 1:03:03 PM
3/10/2024 2:23:04 PM
3/10/2024 3:15:22 PM
3/10/2024 5:57:39 PM
3/10/2024 5:45:38 PM
3/10/2024 8:29:44 PM

THEFT UNDER $100.00

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTROY)
PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
ASSAULT CLASS C

WARRANT-CITY MISD

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT
FOUND PROPERTY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
INFORMATION

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
DEADLY CONDUCT

SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT
PI INTOXICATED PERSON
ASSAULT REPORT

TRAFFIC

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
FOUND PROPERTY

MINOR ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT
ASSIST FIRE DEPT

TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL CALL

BMV REPORT
INVESTIGATION

BMV REPORT

PCM CRIM MISC in PROGRESS
ASSAULT REPORT

ASSAULT REPORT

W SH 114 Fr EB

N SH 26

S MAIN St

E WALNUT St

S MAIN St

TURNER Rd

OAK GROVE Loop N
W NORTHWEST Hwy
FOXFIRE Ln

IRA E WOODS Ave
William D Tate Ave SB
BASS PRO Dr

BASS PRO Ct

W SH 114 Fr EB

ESH 114 EB
RIDGEWOOD Dr

SH 114 Fr WB

STARS AND STRIPES Way
GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
SH 360 Fr SB

E SH 114 Fr EB
COUNTRY Ln
TIMBERLINE Dr

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

1601
1700
1295
820

925

951

1300
214

3211
1007
2300
3000
2200
1601
1700
2822
2700
3185
3530
3230
250

4341
3400



