Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

03/04/2024 Through 03/10/2024

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Block
2400008866	3/4/2024 5:30:14 AM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2400008875	3/4/2024 8:19:17 AM	FINANCIAL ABUSE ELDERLY >=\$30K<\$150K	THEFT REPORT	CHOTEAU Cir	Active	1655
2400008981	3/4/2024 3:21:32 PM	ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT	FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Closed	3601
2400008985	3/4/2024 3:48:14 PM	ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Active	3601
2400008992	3/4/2024 6:06:07 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	AIRLINE Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1104
2400008993	3/4/2024 6:18:36 PM	THEFT CLASS C	THEFT REPORT	TURNER Rd	P3	951
2400009018	3/5/2024 12:28:24 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2400009034	3/5/2024 6:49:11 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	DOVE LOOP Rd	P3	1709
2400009035	3/5/2024 6:56:32 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2400009051	3/5/2024 8:38:18 AM	ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	WILLIAMS Ct	Cleared Exceptionally	4133
2400009055	3/5/2024 8:45:00 AM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	THEFT REPORT	E RIVERSIDE Dr	P3	891
2400009087	3/5/2024 10:58:03 AM	INFORMATION	MAJOR ACCIDENT	N SH 121 Fr SB	Closed	0000
2400009093	3/5/2024 11:43:04 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500	DISTURBANCE	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2400009094	3/5/2024 11:25:26 AM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	THEFT REPORT	S MAIN St	P3	925
2400009161	3/5/2024 5:59:45 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	STARS AND STRIPES Way	Active	3185
2400009162	3/5/2024 7:34:25 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	PARK Blvd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2400009164	3/5/2024 8:15:01 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1007
2400009175	3/5/2024 11:22:10 PM	VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER	WELFARE CHECK	OAK Ln	Cleared By Arrest(s)	714
2400009183	3/6/2024 1:36:23 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	TEXAN Trl	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1220
2400009291	3/6/2024 2:06:00 PM	ANIMAL CALL	ANIMAL CALL	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Closed	3601
2400009298	3/6/2024 2:44:43 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	PARR Ln	Closed	3010
2400009327	3/6/2024 5:58:03 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2711
2400009367	3/7/2024 1:44:24 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	INVESTIGATION	N SH 26	P3	1775
2400009390	3/7/2024 8:21:24 AM	THEFT OF FIREARM	THEFT REPORT	Churchill Loop (Private)	Active	250
2400009402	3/7/2024 11:11:05 AM	INFORMATION	FOUND PROPERTY	BANYAN Dr	Closed	321
2400009408	3/7/2024 11:36:02 AM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	MEET COMPLAINANT	W SH 114 Fr EB	P3	1523
2400009412	3/7/2024 1:31:17 PM	ANIMAL CALL	ANIMAL CALL	STONEWAY Dr	Closed	1702
2400009427	3/7/2024 3:08:50 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1100
2400009474	3/8/2024 1:20:41 AM	BURGLARY OF HABITATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	COUNTRYSIDE Dr	Active	4106
2400009483	3/8/2024 7:11:35 AM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	PCT CRIM TRES in PROGRESS	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	815
2400009486	3/8/2024 7:31:33 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	S MAIN St	Active	925
2400009487	3/8/2024 7:18:09 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	E DALLAS Rd	Active	444
2400009490	3/8/2024 8:17:48 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO Ct	Active	2200
2400009492	3/8/2024 8:32:34 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	W GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir	P3	2240
2400009493	3/8/2024 8:56:23 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	BASS PRO Ct	P3	2200
2400009496	3/7/2024 9:21:18 PM	ANIMAL CALL	ANIMAL CALL	RED BIRD Ln	Active	3500

2400009531	3/8/2024 2:42:28 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1601
2400009538	3/8/2024 3:09:33 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTROY)	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	N SH 26	P3	1700
2400009550	3/8/2024 5:57:44 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1295
2400009554	3/8/2024 6:39:44 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	ASSAULT REPORT	E WALNUT St	Closed	820
2400009555	3/8/2024 7:18:39 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	925
2400009564	3/8/2024 9:07:15 PM	ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TURNER Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	951
2400009606	3/9/2024 7:48:18 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	OAK GROVE Loop N	Closed	1300
2400009644	3/9/2024 4:00:45 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MINOR ACCIDENT	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	214
2400009666	3/9/2024 9:01:31 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	DISTURBANCE	FOXFIRE Ln	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3211
2400009671	3/9/2024 9:43:41 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1007
2400009675	3/9/2024 9:58:35 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2400009678	3/9/2024 10:15:44 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	BASS PRO Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400009682	3/9/2024 11:11:15 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	INVESTIGATION	BASS PRO Ct	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2400009683	3/9/2024 11:12:56 PM	INFORMATION	FOUND PROPERTY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	1601
2400009696	3/10/2024 12:35:25 AM	VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2400009698	3/10/2024 1:01:17 AM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	RIDGEWOOD Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2822
2400009718	3/10/2024 7:13:51 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	SH 114 Fr WB	Active	2700
2400009750	3/10/2024 1:03:03 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	STARS AND STRIPES Way	Active	3185
2400009761	3/10/2024 2:23:04 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Active	3530
2400009764	3/10/2024 3:15:22 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	SH 360 Fr SB	P3	3230
2400009783	3/10/2024 5:57:39 PM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	PCM CRIM MISC in PROGRESS	E SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	250
2400009787	3/10/2024 5:45:38 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	ASSAULT REPORT	COUNTRY Ln	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4341
2400009796	3/10/2024 8:29:44 PM	DEADLY CONDUCT	ASSAULT REPORT	TIMBERLINE Dr	Closed	3400